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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSC-CA1 3:41.66

Hansson, Louise M 20 Scott, Riley O 20

Sanchez, Catherine M 19 Ciesla, Marta K 19

26.24 54.36 1:01.3628.20

25.74 55.38 23.72 50.56

BUSC-CA2 3:42.60

Weiss, Hannah M 22 Vose, Kirsten E 19

Tycz, Caitlin E 18 Malazdrewicz, Lexie S 22

26.79 55.52 1:03.8730.47

25.26 53.83 23.67 49.38

AASU-AZ3 3:42.77

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 19 Kansakoski, Silja H 20

Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21 Wagner, Katherine V 19

26.83 55.51 1:01.6029.12

25.85 55.57 23.55 50.09

BASU-AZ4 3:49.72

Nordin, Emma A 17 Philapil, Kaya R 20

Ross, Marlies 20 Fisch, Claire A 19

28.04 57.60 1:04.6030.14

26.28 56.25 24.02 51.27

CUSC-CA5 3:49.94

Miller, Abby R 19 Brockley, Piper A 20

Wright, Maddie E 20 Toris, Victoria M 20

27.94 57.39 1:05.9830.92

25.68 54.94 24.18 51.63

CASU-AZ6 3:52.53

Burton, Meghan E 19 Ninkovic, Ivana 21

Curry, Camryn C 18 Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac A 18

28.00 58.11 1:05.3430.49

25.97 55.88 25.34 53.20

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:13.21

Poti, Zachary A 19 Lorenz, Christian L 21

Park, Patrick H 22 Craig, Cameron A 19

23.63 48.23 54.3625.37

21.54 47.24 20.55 43.38

BUSC-CA2 3:15.40

Mulcare, Patrick J 21 Monjay, Billy H 20

Valente, Alex D 20 Nguyen, Justin V 18

23.34 52.31 51.7921.69

21.85 47.20 21.03 44.10

AUSC-CA3 3:16.27

Glinta, Robert 20 Koenigsperger, Mario A 20

Grissom, Kyle A 19 Condorelli, Santo Y 22

23.11 47.40 56.3526.08

22.09 48.78 20.61 43.74

BASU-AZ4 3:20.87

Molinari, Joe A 20 Comforti, Danny A 21

Elliott, Reid M 23 Carlson, Evan H 17

24.90 50.95 55.6925.77

22.86 49.10 21.09 45.13

CASU-AZ--- DQ

Brenton, Will K 18 Beauchamp, Aaron F 18

Benavidez, Kevin A 19 Musterait, Cristian 18

24.66 51.58 58.0226.71

23.92 52.16 22.64 47.74

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 18Rongione, Isabella1 9:58.66

28.38 29.81 29.8829.85

30.20 30.33 30.23 30.43

30.53 30.32 30.19 30.23

30.29 30.13 30.31 30.31

30.21 28.83 29.01 29.19

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E2 10:01.52

27.99 30.01 29.9630.22

30.15 30.23 30.37 30.55

30.53 30.48 29.90 30.07

30.16 30.21 30.23 30.17

30.07 30.36 30.15 29.71

USC-CA 19Mann, Becca W3 10:07.95

27.94 29.82 30.0130.04

30.17 30.25 30.37 30.47

30.78 30.64 30.46 30.62

30.78 30.75 30.85 31.10

30.93 31.12 30.92 29.93

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R4 10:09.02

27.86 30.08 30.8730.68

30.62 30.51 30.56 31.01

30.78 30.92 30.51 30.90

30.95 30.90 30.87 30.69

30.84 30.23 30.02 29.22

USC-CA 20Stinson, Elizabeth E5 10:19.39

28.78 30.63 31.2830.95

30.98 31.09 31.20 30.56

30.68 30.86 31.37 31.50

31.30 31.14 31.32 31.22

31.18 31.30 31.40 30.65

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E6 10:24.33

28.67 30.44 30.6830.75

31.03 31.09 31.15 31.14

31.48 32.09 31.58 31.89

31.76 31.75 31.67 31.88

31.83 31.51 31.18 30.76

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 22Furtek, Pawel J1 9:17.47

25.81 27.42 27.4827.51

27.59 27.54 27.70 28.05

28.34 28.41 28.36 28.54

28.41 28.59 28.63 28.24

27.98 27.69 27.30 27.88

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N2 9:24.12

26.00 27.93 27.9328.00

27.89 27.54 27.79 27.89

27.94 27.93 27.91 27.89

28.16 28.35 28.43 28.77

28.51 29.20 29.92 30.14

USC-CA 19Statham, Max3 9:36.61

25.55 28.94 28.9528.76

28.64 29.06 29.30 29.32

29.38 29.40 29.37 29.84

29.75 29.46 29.55 29.29

29.20 29.06 28.29 25.50

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H4 9:36.85

27.18 29.17 29.5229.28

29.37 29.51 29.49 29.00

29.23 29.64 28.99 29.55

29.43 29.36 29.38 28.90

28.53 27.94 27.05 26.33

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J5 9:55.37

26.44 29.49 30.1429.96

30.40 30.39 30.40 29.93

29.97 29.79 29.86 30.17

30.09 30.49 29.75 30.05

30.13 29.91 28.54 29.47

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 19Wade, Tatum C1 1:48.29

25.24 27.21 27.8228.02

USC-CA 22Malazdrewicz, Lexie S2 1:49.77

26.54 27.58 27.7927.86

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K3 1:50.92

26.43 27.98 28.2828.23

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I4 1:51.09

25.86 27.77 28.6928.77

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A5 1:51.79

26.67 28.03 28.5628.53

USC-CA 19Vose, Kirsten E6 1:53.87

26.55 28.07 30.2429.01

ASU-AZ 18Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac A7 x1:54.00

27.25 28.74 28.6429.37

USC-CA 21Wooden, Allie N8 x1:54.09

26.75 28.84 29.2129.29

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 1:36.29

23.22 24.72 23.5224.83

USC-CA 21Carter, Dylan J2 1:36.52

22.17 23.91 25.5724.87

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D3 1:37.62

22.76 24.79 25.2324.84

USC-CA 21Mulcare, Patrick J4 1:39.05

23.83 25.35 25.2324.64

USC-CA 18Nguyen, Justin5 1:39.14

23.12 25.09 25.6325.30

USC-CA 20Reed, Thomas M6 x1:40.96

23.16 24.91 26.4526.44
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zach L7 1:45.42

23.94 26.48 27.4327.57

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Hansson, Louise M1 54.68

26.37 28.31

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 55.52

27.12 28.40

USC-CA 22Weiss, Hannah M3 56.21

27.11 29.10

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C4 56.57

27.68 28.89

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E5 57.78

27.98 29.80

USC-CA 19Miller, Abby R6 57.80

28.55 29.25

ASU-AZ 19Burton, Meghan E7 x58.59

28.39 30.20

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 23Tribuntsov, Ralf1 47.24

23.04 24.20

USC-CA 20Glinta, Robert2 47.27

23.29 23.98

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A3 47.90

23.34 24.56

USC-CA 21Knox, Jon M4 48.29

23.47 24.82

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M5 48.67

23.89 24.78

USC-CA 18Tretyakov, Nikita6 x49.75

24.11 25.64

ASU-AZ 18Brenton, Will K7 51.72

24.91 26.81

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J8 x53.03

25.43 27.60

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Scott, Riley O1 1:01.51

29.09 32.42

USC-CA 18Aroesty, Maggie A2 1:01.56

29.40 32.16

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H3 1:02.94

30.72 32.22

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 1:04.21

30.24 33.97

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R5 1:04.40

30.49 33.91

ASU-AZ 19Glinecke, Emily M6 x1:05.80

30.85 34.95

USC-CA 20Brockley, Piper A7 1:06.90

31.65 35.25

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Lorenz, Christian L1 55.53

26.91 28.62

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A2 56.68

26.94 29.74

USC-CA 20Koenigsperger, Mario A3 56.82

26.77 30.05

USC-CA 20Monjay, Billy H4 57.10

27.15 29.95

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F5 57.45

26.83 30.62

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F6 x58.29

27.54 30.75

USC-CA 19McDermott, Matthew P7 59.44

28.28 31.16

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Wright, Maddie E1 1:57.79

26.92 30.00 30.7730.10

USC-CA 18Tycz, Caitlin2 2:00.13

27.19 30.40 31.5930.95

USC-CA 19Sanchez, Catherine M3 2:01.41

27.79 31.83 31.4830.31

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E4 2:03.22

28.08 31.37 32.2331.54

USC-CA 20Dubroff, Lily B5 x2:03.87

28.21 31.43 31.6032.63

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R6 2:05.80

28.77 31.71 32.5832.74

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E7 2:09.77

29.61 32.89 33.6933.58

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H1 1:46.43

23.91 26.93 27.8727.72

USC-CA 20Valente, Alex D2 1:46.82

23.05 26.17 29.6028.00

USC-CA 20Jurek, Mark J3 1:49.32

23.65 27.03 29.7428.90

USC-CA 20Bell, Walker S4 1:50.28

24.51 28.69 28.2528.83

USC-CA 21Deloache, Cash R5 x1:51.52

24.26 28.08 30.5328.65

ASU-AZ 20Molinari, Joe A6 1:52.99

25.73 29.29 28.8829.09

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J7 1:53.92

25.29 28.85 30.0929.69

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A8 x1:57.28

26.44 29.63 30.8530.36

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Hansson, Louise M1 23.37

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V*2 23.66

USC-CA 19Ciesla, Marta K*2 23.66

USC-CA 20Toris, Victoria M4 23.69

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A5 23.88

ASU-AZ 20Fazio, Sam M6 24.44

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E7 x24.60

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 22Condorelli, Santo Y1 20.23

ASU-AZ 17Carlson, Evan H2 20.50

USC-CA 19Grissom, Kyle A3 20.55

USC-CA 23Tribuntsov, Ralf4 20.57

ASU-AZ 18Deliyiannis, Mihalis5 21.09

USC-CA 20Reed, Thomas M6 x21.29

ASU-AZ 18Musterait, Cristian7 21.94

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zach L8 x21.95

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V1 50.72

24.44 26.28

USC-CA 19Ciesla, Marta K2 50.77

24.77 26.00

USC-CA 22Malazdrewicz, Lexie S3 50.86

24.74 26.12

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A4 51.13

24.68 26.45

USC-CA 20Toris, Victoria M5 51.62

24.81 26.81

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E6 52.68

25.30 27.38

USC-CA 21Wooden, Allie N7 x53.26

25.47 27.79

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana8 x54.03

25.84 28.19

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 44.21

21.66 22.55

USC-CA 22Condorelli, Santo Y2 44.30

21.53 22.77

USC-CA 21Carter, Dylan J3 44.70

21.70 23.00

USC-CA 23Tribuntsov, Ralf4 45.24

21.91 23.33

USC-CA 18Nguyen, Justin5 x45.31

21.79 23.52

ASU-AZ 17Carlson, Evan H6 45.62

21.92 23.70

ASU-AZ 18Musterait, Cristian7 48.30

23.19 25.11

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zach L8 x48.43

22.95 25.48

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 1:58.91

28.14 29.63 30.8930.25
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ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies2 2:00.79

28.41 30.30 30.8531.23

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C3 2:01.16

28.91 30.47 30.9830.80

USC-CA 22Weiss, Hannah M4 2:02.10

28.74 29.93 32.4430.99

ASU-AZ 17Nordin, Emma A5 x2:03.40

29.39 31.02 31.3831.61

USC-CA 19Miller, Abby R6 2:04.99

29.05 31.15 32.6532.14

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 21Mulcare, Patrick J1 1:43.53

25.12 26.89 25.5226.00

USC-CA 20Glinta, Robert2 1:44.54

25.36 26.88 25.2627.04

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A3 1:44.55

25.00 27.44 25.6126.50

USC-CA 21Knox, Jon M4 1:45.28

24.95 26.70 26.7326.90

USC-CA 18Tretyakov, Nikita5 x1:48.72

25.69 27.50 27.9427.59

ASU-AZ 20Molinari, Joe A6 1:50.22

26.26 27.58 27.8028.58

ASU-AZ 18Brenton, Will K7 1:53.57

26.54 28.71 28.3529.97

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J8 x1:55.58

27.04 29.17 29.8829.49

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Scott, Riley O1 2:11.40

29.99 33.71 33.9433.76

USC-CA 18Aroesty, Maggie A2 2:13.29

30.16 33.64 34.7034.79

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H3 2:18.63

31.48 35.13 35.3536.67

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 2:19.13

31.30 35.10 36.6936.04

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R5 2:21.31

32.08 35.55 37.2536.43

USC-CA 20Brockley, Piper A6 2:23.19

32.22 35.99 37.7637.22

ASU-AZ 19Glinecke, Emily M7 x2:23.31

32.46 36.72 37.2936.84

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Lorenz, Christian L1 2:00.34

27.70 29.42 31.3231.90

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D2 2:03.82

28.02 31.90 31.6632.24

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 2:04.06

28.22 31.83 32.3831.63

USC-CA 20Monjay, Billy H4 2:04.20

28.00 31.46 32.3932.35

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F5 x2:05.43

28.50 31.69 33.1432.10

USC-CA 20Koenigsperger, Mario A6 2:06.10

27.58 32.49 34.0431.99

USC-CA 19McDermott, Matthew P7 2:09.02

29.28 32.66 33.9833.10

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 19Wade, Tatum C1 4:53.36

26.96 29.01 29.3329.18

29.69 29.76 30.13 30.09

29.92 29.29

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I2 4:54.26

28.20 30.00 30.1330.18

29.80 29.83 29.24 29.20

29.34 28.34

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K*3 4:55.99

27.74 29.70 29.7929.66

29.97 29.84 30.04 30.07

29.71 29.47

ASU-AZ 18Wilson, Caitlyn E*3 4:55.99

27.73 30.02 30.3329.91

29.93 29.89 29.92 29.86

29.44 28.96

USC-CA 18Rongione, Isabella5 4:58.23

27.72 29.83 30.1729.99

29.95 29.56 29.92 30.41

30.52 30.16

USC-CA 19Mann, Becca W6 4:59.58

28.00 29.90 30.3230.23

30.11 30.46 30.36 30.13

30.27 29.80

USC-CA 20Stinson, Elizabeth E7 x5:03.10

27.72 29.66 30.7030.32

30.75 30.86 30.71 31.08

31.00 30.30

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N1 4:29.06

24.63 26.61 26.8726.91

27.02 27.24 27.36 27.44

27.56 27.42

USC-CA 22Furtek, Pawel J2 4:36.18

25.31 26.78 27.6127.31

27.79 27.96 28.11 28.33

28.56 28.42

USC-CA 21O'Brien, Jason P3 4:37.81

24.22 27.17 28.0327.61

28.49 28.56 28.78 29.05

28.73 27.17

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H4 4:38.56

25.92 28.22 28.7128.74

28.79 28.56 28.12 28.22

27.28 26.00

USC-CA 19Statham, Max5 4:38.86

25.25 28.42 28.9328.83

28.97 28.70 28.21 28.27

27.71 25.57

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J6 4:47.01

25.49 28.07 29.1629.14

29.23 29.45 29.54 29.43

29.09 28.41

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 18Tycz, Caitlin1 54.89

25.79 29.10

USC-CA 19Sanchez, Catherine M2 55.13

26.13 29.00

USC-CA 20Wright, Maddie E3 55.72

26.60 29.12

USC-CA 20Dubroff, Lily B4 x56.73

26.59 30.14

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E5 57.24

26.82 30.42

ASU-AZ 19Burton, Meghan E6 57.55

26.85 30.70

ASU-AZ 19Gassen, Kaylee M7 58.34

27.04 31.30

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana8 x1:00.07

28.06 32.01

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Valente, Alex D1 47.60

22.28 25.32

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H2 47.62

22.39 25.23

USC-CA 21Carter, Dylan J3 47.71

22.21 25.50

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M4 48.94

23.24 25.70

USC-CA 19Grissom, Kyle A5 49.01

22.65 26.36

USC-CA 21Deloache, Cash R6 x50.03

23.19 26.84

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A7 52.72

24.57 28.15

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 20Scott, Riley O1 1:59.68

26.24 31.80 28.5233.12

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies2 2:01.49

26.51 30.25 29.2835.45

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D3 2:02.69

26.66 30.56 29.1136.36

USC-CA 18Aroesty, Maggie A4 2:03.64

27.16 32.81 28.8734.80

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I5 2:05.26

27.29 33.31 29.4535.21
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(#25  Women 200 Yard IM)

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C6 x2:05.44

27.20 31.56 28.9537.73

USC-CA 19Vose, Kirsten E7 2:08.42

28.75 31.91 30.7936.97

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-CA 21Mulcare, Patrick J1 1:48.33

23.43 27.28 26.1631.46

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D2 1:50.37

23.98 28.79 25.2832.32

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 1:51.25

24.29 28.63 26.6531.68

USC-CA 18Tretyakov, Nikita4 1:52.59

24.42 27.79 27.2733.11

USC-CA 20Jurek, Mark J5 1:52.65

23.79 28.06 26.8833.92

USC-CA 20Bell, Walker S6 x1:53.42

24.41 29.24 25.8933.88

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F7 1:54.71

24.58 29.45 27.5733.11

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N8 x1:54.80

24.67 29.31 26.5334.29

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUSC-CA1 1:32.40

Wade, Tatum C 19 Ciesla, Marta K 19

Malazdrewicz, Lexie S 22 Hansson, Louise M 20

23.77 22.53 22.5123.59

AASU-AZ2 1:34.00

Wagner, Katherine V 19 Fisch, Claire A 19

Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21 Dawson, Kendall K 20

23.66 22.95 23.8823.51

BASU-AZ3 1:37.43

Fazio, Sam M 20 Kolkebeck, Krista E 20

Laning, Erica I 18 Nordin, Emma A 17

25.15 24.04 23.8324.41

CASU-AZ4 1:38.21

Smith, Cameron R 19 Gassen, Kaylee M 19

Cramm-Tamisiea, Mac A 18 Ninkovic, Ivana 21

24.77 24.38 24.8024.26

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:20.25

Park, Patrick H 22 Carlson, Evan H 17

Elliott, Reid M 23 Craig, Cameron A 19

20.25 20.08 19.6120.31

AUSC-CA2 1:20.65

Tribuntsov, Ralf 23 Condorelli, Santo Y 22

Carter, Dylan J 21 Grissom, Kyle A 19

20.51 19.72 20.1420.28

BUSC-CA3 1:21.82

Glinta, Robert 20 Knox, Jon M 21

Nguyen, Justin V 18 Reed, Thomas M 20

20.62 20.40 20.4920.31

BASU-AZ4 1:23.85

Deliyiannis, Mihalis 18 Musterait, Cristian 18

Poti, Zachary A 19 House, Grant D 19

21.06 21.45 20.6320.71

CASU-AZ5 1:27.09

Boyd, Dylan J 18 Molinari, Joe A 20

Dienstbier, Zach L 19 Vedder, Josh J 19

21.78 21.93 21.7821.60

 
#29  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

USC-CA 19Fusaro, Henry J1 365.93

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E2 347.70

USC-CA 21Enos, Dashiell R3 328.43

ASU-AZ 19Selim, Youssef A4 307.13

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren5 220.50

 
#30  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A1 353.70

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara E2 306.68

USC-CA 20Witt, Madison R3 304.20

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F4 273.68

USC-CA 19Souza, Carly R5 257.25

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R6 x254.10

USC-CA 21Krebs, Tabitha7 242.93

 
#31  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F1 291.53

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A2 287.85

USC-CA 19Souza, Carly R3 260.63

ASU-AZ 22Aiacoboae, Mara E4 259.88

USC-CA 20Witt, Madison R5 244.65

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R6 x238.05

USC-CA 21Krebs, Tabitha7 232.80

ASU-AZ 21Deacon, Rebecca8 x232.20

 
#32  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 19Selim, Youssef A1 386.10

USC-CA 19Fusaro, Henry J2 377.93

USC-CA 21Enos, Dashiell R3 373.13

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E4 369.53

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren5 253.95

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Usc 329.5

2. Asu 270.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Usc 176.5

2. Asu 123.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Usc 153

2. Asu 147


